
Venturing Contacts in HOV 
Note: all area codes: 804 unless otherwise specified. See: www.people.vcu.edu/~albest/troop700/documents/VentureHOV.pdf 
Jerry (and Billy) Barnes, C831 

William.Barnes@vadoc.virginia.gov  
639-5945 

Al Best, Council Venturing Training co-Chair, SM 
T700, ex-Associate Advisor C500, Powder Horn 
staff 
ALBest@vcu.edu  
h: 752-7588, w: 827-2045, car: 399-9847 

Beth Bull, Associate Advisor C555 
AGWillyard@aol.com  
550-1082 

David Carroll 
T735 Committee Chair 
dcarroll@cingo.net 

Russ Cottrell, Associate Advisor C736, 
RussCottrell@verizon.net 
745-0305, 928-9924 

Nancy Fonseca, Council Venturing Training co-Chair, 
ex-Advisor C503,  Associate Advisor C503 and 
Ship 530, Powder Horn staff 
nfons@comcast.net  
cell: 338-9029, home: 365-4095 

Donnie Gladfelter, C503 
OA3@clgladfelter.com 
937-4366 

Ed Hinds, C6535 
EdHinds@geico.com  
294-0378 

Randy Harris, Advisor C1811 
randy_harris2@yahoo.com, 
randy.harris@genworth.com  
739-7582 

Chip Hendricks, C736 
Turf0213@aol.com  
787-3259 

Tom Johnson, Advisor C503, Council Venture Round 
Table commissioner, Dean of the College of 
Commissioner Science 
bsacomtom@hotmail.com 
677-5454 

Anthony Jones, C102 
risklesskids@yahoo.com 
265-3871 

JP Jordaans, Sea Scout Ship 530, 
jp.jordaans@suntrust.com 
GrandPoobah2@comcast.net 
730-8732, 513-3692 

Dan Livingston, Associate Advisor C555 
LivingstonMD@mindspring.net 

Jim McCoig, Advisor C736, 
JLMcCoig@comcast.net 
360-7282, 240-45-86 

Sue McCue, Associate Advisor C720 
mccue.sb@verizon.net 364-3773 

Kathy and Tom McKee, Advisors & CC C2831 
tkjjm@comcast.net 744-8813 

Jim Moyar, Committee T531 
jamo@starband.net 

Carol Noble-Park, C555 
285-0555 
carolenoblepark@hotmail.com  

Joe Oleksa, Advisor C772, Cardinal District Venturing 
& Scouting Roundtable Chair 
jcoleksa@yahoo.com 
741-9689 

Carol Pilgrim, Advisor C720 
pilgrim1410@comcast.net  
741-2936 

Jo and Craig Ramsay T311 
Jo: cramsay2@msn.com, Craig: 
cramsay60@gmail.com 

Rich Raible, C772 
richr529@aol.com 

Jim Richards, Native American contact,  
Mr pioneering, Committee C2831 
James.Richards@Suntrust.com  

Jonathan Shouse, CC C772 
W 290-1044, H 360-7188 
shousejs@verizon.net  

Brett Smiley, DE HOV Council – Venturing 
bsmiley@bsamail.org  
426-9241 

Chuck Smith, Associate Advisor C184, SCUBA  
cws3.smith@usa.net  
h: 526-6093, c: 691-1505 

Mike Smith, Advisor C184, SCUBA contact 
futrdiamonds@aol.com  
400-2681 

Dave Talley, HOV Council Program Chair 
731-1124, cell: 731-1124 
TalleyDWT@aol.com  

Gwen Taylor, Advisor C515 
qwen.taylor@verizon.net 

R. Steve Thomas, C999 Canoe instructor 
458-8139 
Thomases2@hotmail.com  

Judy Varnier, Advisor C555, Girl Scout 
Woods’n’Water Czar 
JVarnier@aol.com  
746-7844 

Ben Ward, HOV Council 
troop555eaglescout@earthlink.net  
690-2058 



Crews with web sites 
C184: Colonial Heights http://www.geocities.com/sm_t184/Pages/C184Home.htm 
C2831: Midlothian http://www.fletcherfam.org/shawondassee/crew831/  
C555: Mechanicsville http://555webmaster.googlepages.com/home2  
C720: Glen Allen http://www.crew720.org/  
C102: Dinwiddie: http://www.riskkids.org  


